TEAM BREAKOUT SPONSORSHIP PACKET



Whatever you do, work at it with all your heart, as working for the Lord, not for human masters

Colossians 3:23 NIV

Dear Sponsor,

Team Breakout Basketball Team sets out to benefit youth through the sport of basketball and faith. We would appreciate your help for this year's campaign. As our AAU season begins in January of 2024, our fundraising efforts begin now. Our goal is to raise money so that travel accommodations, tournament fees, practice time as well as equipment and uniform expenses can be subsidized by various donations. Our coaches, volunteers and members are committed to seeing that our athletes are trained in an environment that emphasizes faith, athletic excellence, physical and mental discipline, self-esteem, leadership and sportsmanship.

Our Goals:

- Create a God-fearing team who play for the Lord
- Encourage the pursuit of achieving both individual and team goals
- Promote sportsmanship and conflict resolution
- Show respect for individuals, including teammates and competitors alike
- Develop core offensive and defensive fundamentals
- Provide a fun and winning environment for players
- Learn and teach discipline

Our team will travel and compete locally and over the East Coast. In addition to providing the highest quality of coaching and fundamental skill development, our ambition is aimed toward keeping the youth of today in the Word, achieving in the classroom and having multiple positive role models.

We value the importance of education on and off the court, service and appreciation for the community and our team philosophy will embody these elements of emphasis. Thank you for considering the Team Breakouts Basketball program for sponsorship. If you can help us out in any way it would be greatly appreciated.

Sincerely,
Jonathan Henderson and Micah Henderson
Co-Owners
(919) 624-3975

Team Breakout 2024 Sponsor Information

Lion of Judah Package	Chain Breaker Package	Cub Package	Pay it Forward Package
\$3000 donation	\$1500 donation	\$500 donation	\$150 donation
 All Cub and Chain Break benefits Engraved plaque with Team Breakout Logo and certification of sponsorship Two pieces of Team Breakout gear First right at vendorship with no fee* 	 All Cub Level benefits Team Breakout and Sponsors Customer made Tumbler. Advertisement Banners at Team Breakout events Sponsor logo on all Team Breakout marketing and affiliate emails First right of vendorship* 	 Recognition Sponsor Certificate of Appreciation Listed as a Sponsor on the Team Breakout Basketball website (with link) Company Name Recognition on banners at team hosted events. 	 Recognition Sponsor Certificate of Appreciation Listed as a Sponsor on the Team Breakout Basketball website (without link)

^{*}Chain Breaker and Lion of Judah sponsors will get first right of refusal to be vendors at any Team Breakout hosted events. Lion of Judah sponsors will not have to pay a vendor fee.

We know you have many great opportunities to sponsor some amazing programs in the area, so thanks for considering us! We believe in outreaching and changing the next generation's lives through community, character and of course basketball! If you wish to partner with us, please follow the directions on the next page. If not, we understand, and we appreciate it if you spread the word of our organization. We are excited about the growth that is to come and where the LORD will take this program for His Glory!

Thank You,

Jonathan and Micah Henderson, Owners of Team Breakout

https://www.teambreakout.org/

Yearly Sponsorship Form

Company Name:			
Point of Contact (Printed Name):			
Company Mailing Address:			
Phone Contact:	□ Home	□ Mobile	□ Office
Point of Contact Email:			
Web Address:			
Sponsorship Am	ount	Selec	tion
Pay it Forward Package (\$150) Cub Package (\$500) Chain Breaker Package (\$1500) Lion of Judah Package (\$3000) Custom Amount: \$			
I understand that it is the responsibility of the spo with any official banners, logos and/or trademark for accuracy. Logo/any banner artwork should	ks. I have co	refully revie	wed my information
Signature of Sponsor:		_ Date:	
Please send completed form and check (made p	•		-

For more information please contact Brittany Henderson at 919-830-6788 or at aau@teambreakout.org

representative.

We appreciate any and all donations. Team Breakout holds the right to refuse to post content that does not align wi our mission statement or values. To view our mission statement and values please <u>click here</u> .	th